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Retail LTV ≤ 75% ≤ 80% ≤ 85% ≤ 90% ≤ 95% ≤ 100% ≤ 105% ≤ 110% ≤ 115% ≤ 120% ≤ 125% ≤ 130%
Approval 

RatesTrade LTV ≤ 90% ≤ 95% ≤ 100% ≤ 105% ≤ 110% ≤ 115% ≤ 120% ≤ 125% ≤ 130% ≤ 135% ≤ 140% ≤ 145%

750 + 53.4%

700 - 749 75.5%

680 - 699 79.8%

660 - 679 80.1%

640 - 659 77.9%

620 - 639 72.6%

600 - 619 66.7%

580 - 599 61.3%

560 - 579 53.7%
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Month Balance Payment Principal Interest Premium Program Fee

($929.27) ($390.00)

1 $13,000.00 $273.35 $169.88 $103.47 ($35.13) ($32.50)

2 $12,830.12 $273.35 $171.23 $102.11 ($34.67) ($32.50)

3 $12,658.89 $273.35 $172.59 $100.75 ($34.21) ($32.50)

4 $12,486.29 $273.35 $173.97 $99.38 ($33.74) ($32.50)

5 $12,312.33 $273.35 $175.35 $97.99 ($33.27) ($32.50)

6 $12,136.97 $273.35 $176.75 $96.60 ($32.80) ($32.50)

7 $11,960.23 $273.35 $178.16 $95.19 ($32.32) ($32.50)

8 $11,782.07 $273.35 $179.57 $93.77 ($31.84) ($32.50)

9 $11,602.50 $273.35 $181.00 $92.34 ($31.35) ($32.50)

10 $11,421.50 $273.35 $182.44 $90.90 ($30.87) ($32.50)

11 $11,239.05 $273.35 $183.89 $89.45 ($30.37) ($32.50)

12 $11,055.16 $273.35 $185.36 $87.99 ($29.88) ($32.50)

13 $10,869.80 $273.35 $186.83 $86.51 ($29.37) ($32.50)

14 $10,682.97 $273.35 $188.32 $85.03 ($28.87) $0.00 

15 $10,494.64 $273.35 $189.82 $83.53 ($28.36) $0.00 

16 $10,304.82 $273.35 $191.33 $82.02 ($27.85) $0.00 

17 $10,113.49 $273.35 $192.85 $80.49 ($27.33) $0.00 

18 $9,920.64 $273.35 $194.39 $78.96 ($26.81) $0.00 

19 $9,726.25 $273.35 $195.94 $77.41 ($26.28) $0.00 

20 $9,530.32 $273.35 $197.49 $75.85 ($25.75) $0.00 

21 $9,332.82 $273.35 $199.07 $74.28 ($25.22) $0.00 

22 $9,133.76 $273.35 $200.65 $72.70 ($24.68) $0.00 

23 $8,933.11 $273.35 $202.25 $71.10 ($24.14) $0.00 

24 $8,730.86 $273.35 $203.86 $69.49 ($23.59) $0.00 
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- Originations

- Test and recommend changes / modifications to underwriting rules to enhance approving more loans

- Lender Efficiency and Loan Growth

- 90 Day Certificate Volume Model

- Portfolio Analytics

- Monthly Portfolio Performance Reviews

- Delinquency Trend and Concern Analysis

- Claims Performance Monitoring

- Economic Outlook

- Quarterly 606 update

- Macros Economic Forecasting (Moody’s)

- General Market Information and Trends Impacting Auto Finance Industry

- Modeling

- Scorecard Development

- Scorecard Performance Tracking

- Pricing Analysis and Recommendations

- Business Intelligence

- Develop, Deploy and Manage Automated Operational Reporting

- Liaison with IT – Infrastructure Team on Refinement of Analytical DW 36



Monitor 
Origination 

and Portfolio 
Trends

Identify 
changes in 

trends

Deep dive 
analysis by 
Risk Team

Management 
Discussion

Implement 
Proposed 

Changes and 
Track

37





▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

39



▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

40




